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5 岩切　薫 西都市
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+60男子　個人組手

1 上村　高広 宮崎市

2 金市　米男 宮崎市

1 南　敏章 西都市

2 川口　修二 宮崎市

5 小村　聖一郎 宮崎市

3 土原　貴幸 都城市

4 藤元　勇輝 西都市

浜砂　昭仁 児湯郡

2 天野　聖也 宮崎市

5 花車　泰平 児湯郡

3 池田　快成 西都市

4 甲斐　直樹 宮崎市

成年男子　個人形

+40男子　個人形

+60男子　個人形

水井　信行1

2

3

4

宮崎市

1

2

3

4

5

牧野　将太

市尾　諒輔　　

池田　快成

児湯郡

成年男子　個人組手

+40男子　個人組手

土原　貴幸 都城市

平島　段 西都市

小村　聖一郎 宮崎市

宮崎市

宮崎市天野　聖也

西都市

児湯郡岡野　龍之介

3 上村　高広 宮崎市

1 森崎　忠信 宮崎市

2 橋口　登志郎 西都市

1

2 川路　正代 児湯郡

男子　団体組手

成年女子　個人形

+40女子　個人形

成年女子　個人組手

1 新藤　美保 児湯郡

+40女子　個人組手

児湯郡　A

宮崎市　B

西都市　A

児湯郡　B

宮崎市　A

西都市　B

2 三浦　琳子 宮崎市

1 山本　海未 宮崎市

3

4 俵　志穂 児湯郡

3 坂口　愛梨 宮崎市

花車　李 児湯郡

2 水溜　和美 宮崎市

1 新藤　美保 児湯郡

3 川路　正代 児湯郡

2

1

4

3

6

5

2 山本 海未 宮崎市

1 花車　李 児湯郡


